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OEM Reference

MITSUBISHI J005T23891
MITSUBISHI J5T23891
SUBARU 3322080G00
SUZUKI 3322080G00
SUZUKI 3322080G00000

OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER

FAE

SIDAT

FISPA

TRISCAN

BLUE PRINT

KAVO PARTS
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
ASHUKI by Palidium
ASHUKI by Palidium
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

QUINTON HAZELL

064848053010
0902211
19151
19151
550350
600000178770
7517546
79392
83195
83195
885569102
ADK87203
ECR8002
J5668003
K44003
K440030
LCS390
LCS390
SEB1589
S$S11085
SS11085
XREV482
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